Nedis.com/CCGP64655BK20
 Datasheet | USB Adapter
USB 3.2 Gen 1 | USB-C™ Male | HDMI™ Connector | 2.00 m | Round |
Nickel Plated | PVC | Black | Polybag
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CCGP64655BK20  | EAN number: 5412810331635
 Product specifications
 Adapter type  Adapter Cable
 Aspect ratio  16:9
 Audio type  Stereo
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  2.00 m
 Cable mantle material  PVC
 Cable mantle size  4.2 mm
 Cable type  USB Cable
 Colour  Black
 Conductor material  Tinned Copper
 Connector A  USB-C™ Male
 Connector B  HDMI™ Connector
 Connector design - side A  Straight
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector material  PVC
 Connector plating  Nickel Plated
 DP alt mode  Yes
 Material  PVC
 Maximum resolution  4K@60Hz
 Packaging  Polybag
 Resolution standard  4K UHD
 Supported resolutions  1080P
 4K@30Hz
 4K@60Hz
 USB technology  USB 3.2 Gen 1
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CCGP64655BK20
EAN number: 5412810331635
Packaging Envelope
Package contents
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 150 mm 20 mm 230 mm 84 g
180 400 mm 325 mm 520 mm 16520 g